RSWY-3
Outdoor termination for screened, 3-core polymeric insulated cables
6kV, 1 OkV, 20kV, 30kV and 35kV
_J
1 3 Product Catalogue
The outdoor termination is designed for screened three core polymeric
insulated MV cables up to 35kV.
Yellow stress relief mastic is laid around the end of the screen cut.

2700
2700
2700
2700
2700
2800
2800
WRSJG
Heat Shrink Anti-tracking lnsulation Tube
Selection Table
lnner Diameter/mm
Product No.
..
After Recovered
(Max)
1 0kV WRSJG-30/12 30 12
1 0kV WRSJG-35/14 35 14
1 0kV WRSJG-38/17 38 17
1 0kV WRSJG-50/22 50 22
1 0kV WRSJG-55/24 55 24
1 0kV WRSJG-70/29 70 29
1 0kV WRSJG-80/35 80 35
20kV WRSJG Series
20kV WRSJG-35/14 35 14
20kV WRSJG-38/15 38 15
20kV WRSJG-50/19 50 19
20kV WRSJG-55/24 55 24
20kV WRSJG-60/26 60 26
20kV WRSJG-70/29 70 29
20kV WRSJG-80/35 80 35
20kV WRSJG-89/41 89 41
• Manufactured from cross linked polyolefin, inner coated
with adhesive at one end
• Protecting against accidental flashover
• Used in medium voltage cable terminations up to 42 kV